
2 2A ( Mon - Sat Day ) except public holidays

Clacton - Mistley
Monday To Saturday

2 2 2 2
Notes
Clacton, Pier Ave, Stop B 08:30 10:55 13:00 17:35
Clacton, Railway Stn, Stop 1 08:32 10:57 13:02 17:37
Clacton, Valleybridge, Opp 08:37 11:02 13:07 17:42
Clacton, Shopping Village, Opp 08:44 11:09 13:14 17:49
Clacton, Highfield Morrisons, Inside 08:46 11:11 13:16 17:51
Little Clacton, The Blacksmiths Arms, Opp 08:50 11:15 13:20 17:55
Weeley, The St, N-bound 08:56 11:21 13:26 18:01
Tendring, Post Office, Opp 09:03 11:28 13:33 18:08
Little Bentley, The Bricklayers Arms, Stop 4 09:08 11:33 13:38 18:13
Little Bromley, Post Office, O/s 09:18 11:43 13:48 18:23
Lawford, Lawford Place, O/s 09:21 11:46 13:51 18:26
Manningtree, Station, Inside 09:25 11:50 13:55 18:30
Manningtree, School, Opp 09:30 11:55 14:00 18:35
Mistley, Church Hall, Opp 09:33 11:58 14:03 18:38
Mistley, Rigby Ave, Opp 09:35 12:00 14:05 18:40

Mistley - Clacton
Monday To Saturday

2 2 2 2 2
Notes
Mistley, Rigby Ave, Adj 07:15 09:40 14:10 16:15 18:45
Mistley, Church Hall, O/s 07:18 09:43 14:13 16:18 18:48
Manningtree, Sports Centre, E-bound 07:21 09:46 14:16 16:21 18:51
Manningtree, Station, Inside 07:26 09:51 14:21 16:26 18:56
Lawford, Lawford Pl, Opp 07:30 09:55 14:25 16:30 19:00
Little Bromley, Post Office, Opp 07:34 09:59 14:29 16:34 19:04
Little Bentley, The Bricklayers Arms, Stop 1 07:44 10:09 14:39 16:44 19:14
Tendring, Post Office, O/s 07:48 10:13 14:43 16:48 19:18
Weeley, The St, S-bound 07:55 10:20 14:50 16:55 19:25
Little Clacton, The Blacksmiths Arms, O/s 08:01 10:26 14:56 17:01 19:31
Clacton, Highfield Morrisons, Inside 08:04 10:29 14:59 17:04 19:34
Clacton, Shopping Village, Opp 08:07 10:32 15:02 17:07 19:37
Clacton, Valleybridge, Adj 08:14 10:39 15:09 17:14 19:44
Clacton, Railway Station, Stop 3 08:18 10:43 15:13 17:18 19:48
Clacton, Pier Ave, Stop B 08:20 10:45 15:15 17:20 19:50



Clacton - Mistley
Monday To Saturday

2A 2A
Notes
Clacton, Pier Ave, Stop B 06:25 15:25
Clacton, Railway Stn, Stop 1 06:27 15:27
Clacton, Valleybridge, Opp 06:32 15:32
Clacton, Shopping Village, Opp 06:39 15:39
Clacton, Highfield Morrisons, Inside 06:41 15:41
Little Clacton, The Blacksmiths Arms, Opp 06:45 15:45
Weeley, The St, N-bound 06:51 15:51
Tendring, Post Office, Opp 06:58 15:58
Tendring Heath, Water Tower, Opp 07:02 16:02
Mistley Heath, The Blacksmiths Arms, Opp 07:10 16:10
Mistley, Rigby Ave, Adj 07:13 16:13

Mistley - Clacton
Monday To Saturday

2A
Notes
Mistley, Rigby Ave, Opp 12:02
Mistley Heath, The Blacksmiths Arms, O/s 12:05
Tendring Heath, Water Tower, Adj 12:13
Tendring, Post Office, O/s 12:18
Weeley, The St, S-bound 12:25
Little Clacton, The Blacksmiths Arms, O/s 12:31
Clacton, Highfield Morrisons, Inside 12:34
Clacton, Shopping Village, Opp 12:37
Clacton, Valleybridge, Adj 12:44
Clacton, Railway Station, Stop 3 12:48
Clacton, Pier Ave, Stop B 12:50


	Service 2 2A

